Holland Marsh Tour - Short Route (65 km)

Start: Parking Lot at King City Community Centre on Doctors Lane

Total:

0.0

0.1

0.2
12.6
16.2
18.3
20.8
21.2
22.8
26.0
27.2
28.8
29.1
29.2
29.3
29.4
29.6
32.4
38.1
42.8
45.2
48.5
50.6
58.7
59.0
60.1
61.7
63.3
63.4
63.6

Interval:

0.0
0.1
0.1
12.4
3.6
2.1
2.5
0.4
1.6
3.2
1.2
1.6
0.3
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2
2.8
5.7
4.7
2.4
3.3
2.1
8.1
0.3
1.1
1.6
1.6
0.1
0.2

<~ r-

2~ 0 X

$711141327253131513p1 1212 TIRT 2T

J - 0 r~

X r-rXr-2%rF-20r- 20 -

Turn:

Directions / road travelled:

Start: turn right out of parking lot onto Doctors Lane
Unsigned road (King Rd)

Keele St

Stay on Keele St, cross Davis Dr West (Hwy 9) at lights
follow road right onto King St in Holland Marsh
Dufferin St at All-Way Stop

Graham Sideroad - follow paved road

Pumphouse Rd (before bridge)

Canal Rd (CR 8) at All-Way Stop (before bridge)
Simcoe Rd 41 (sign is before All-Way) to Bradford
Cross Line 6 at lights (stay on Simcoe)

Centre St (before lights at Holland St)

Bingham St at All-Way Stop

LUNCH: Tim Hortons in Bradford

Bingham St

Centre St at All-Way Stop

Simcoe Rd

Canal Rd (CR 8) at All-Way Stop

continue on Canal Rd under 400

Hwy 9 (careful crossing - busy road)

Weston Rd

Lloydtown-Aurora Rd at lights

Jane Street at lights

Kingscross Dr/Westgate Blvd (2 signs for same road)
follow round-about (Westgate Circle) to Kingscross Dr
continue on Kingscross Dr at All-Way Stop

Keele St

King Rd at Stop Lights

Doctors Lane

Finish: Turn into Community Centre parking lot

Note: Intersection graphic is read starting from the bottom and moving through the arrow

Holland Marsh CC, Toronto Bicycling Network

nnnnnnn

NNNNNNN

Map Label:
start

start

Revision 1, 2016



- B !Imarfw zampkt

PBales King

Seneca 3'_

'

T T

Holland Marsh - Short Route 60 km
Max elevation: 355m
- Min elevation: 215 m
Ascent: 450 m
320
£ 300
s
2 | 280
260
240
220
0.0 5.0 10.0 15.0 20.0 25.0 30.0 35.0 40.0
Distance (km)



Paul


Paul


Paul


Paul


Paul


Paul


Paul


Paul


Paul
START

Paul


Paul
LUNCH

Paul


Paul
1

Paul


Paul
2

Paul


Paul
3

Paul


Paul
4

Paul


Paul


Paul



	HollandMarsh_Short_CueSheet_2016R1
	Sheet1

	HollandMarsh_Short_Map_2016R1

