## **Holland Marsh Tour - Short Route (65 km)**

Start: Parking Lot at King City Community Centre on Doctors Lane

	Total:	Interval:	7	Гurn:	Directions / road travelled:	Map Label:
	0.0	0.0	R	<b>→</b>	<b>Start</b> : turn right out of parking lot onto Doctors Lane	start
	0.1	0.1	L	<b>←</b> ⊤	Unsigned road (King Rd)	
	0.2	0.1	R	+	Keele St	
	12.6	12.4		<b>—</b>	Stay on Keele St, cross Davis Dr West (Hwy 9) at lights	1
	16.2	3.6	R	$\rightarrow$	follow road right onto King St in Holland Marsh	
	18.3	2.1	L	←_	Dufferin St at All-Way Stop	
	20.8	2.5	R	+	Graham Sideroad - follow paved road	
	21.2	0.4	L	<b>←</b>	Pumphouse Rd (before bridge)	
	22.8	1.6	L	$\leftarrow$	Canal Rd (CR 8) at All-Way Stop (before bridge)	
	26.0	3.2	R	++	Simcoe Rd 41 (sign is before All-Way) to Bradford	2
Ī	27.2	1.2		<b></b>	Cross Line 6 at lights (stay on Simcoe)	
	28.8	1.6	R	<b>+</b>	Centre St (before lights at Holland St)	
Ī	29.1	0.3	L	<del>++</del>	Bingham St at All-Way Stop	
	29.2	0.1		→	LUNCH: Tim Hortons in Bradford	
Ī	29.3	0.1	L	<b>←</b> ⊤	Bingham St	
	29.4	0.1	R	++	Centre St at All-Way Stop	
Ī	29.6	0.2	L	←_	Simcoe Rd	
	32.4	2.8	R	+	Canal Rd (CR 8) at All-Way Stop	2
ľ	38.1	5.7		<b>-</b>	continue on Canal Rd under 400	
	42.8	4.7	L	<del>+</del>	Hwy 9 (careful crossing - busy road)	
ľ	45.2	2.4	R	$\rightarrow$	Weston Rd	
	48.5	3.3	L	<del>++</del>	Lloydtown-Aurora Rd at lights	
ľ	50.6	2.1	R	++	Jane Street at lights	3
	58.7	8.1	L	$\leftarrow$	Kingscross Dr/Westgate Blvd (2 signs for same road)	4
ı	59.0	0.3	R	-φ*	follow round-about (Westgate Circle) to Kingscross Dr	
	60.1	1.1	L	<del>+</del>	continue on Kingscross Dr at All-Way Stop	
	61.7	1.6	R	<b>→</b>	Keele St	
	63.3	1.6	L	<del>++</del>	King Rd at Stop Lights	
	63.4	0.1	R	→	Doctors Lane	
	63.6	0.2	L	<del>+</del>	Finish: Turn into Community Centre parking lot	start
				•	, , , , , ,	

Note: Intersection graphic is read starting from the bottom and moving through the arrow

